
 DRAFT COURSE PROGRAMME 
 

Seventh IOC/WESTPAC Training Course on NEAR-GOOS Data Management 
(10 – 21 November 2003, at JODC, Tokyo, Japan) 

 
Monday, 10 November 2003 
      Morning Opening Ceremony and Course Orientation 
      Afternoon Lecture on Outline about IOC, WESTPAC, NEAR-GOOS and other Projects 

by using the IODE resource Kit  
 
Tuesday, 11 November 2003 
      Morning  Lecture on NEAR-GOOS Regional Real Time Data Base  
      Afternoon  Study Visit to Japan Meteorological Agency and special speech   
                              Special Lecture on GODAR and WOD by Mr. Sydney Levitus 
 
Wednesday, 12 November 2003  

Morning  Study Visit to the first ARGO science workshop   
      Afternoon       Country Report Presentation; Introduction of Oceanographic Data  

Management in the Participants’ Countries 
 
Thursday, 13 November 2003 
      Morning        Lecture on CTD and BT Data Processing  

Afternoon       Study Visit to Survey Vessel 
 
Friday, 14 November 2003 
      All Day Study Visit to: 
        National Research Institute of Fisheries Science 
  Japan Marine Science and Technology Center  
 
Monday, 17 November 2003 
      Morning  Lecture on Marine Chemical Data Processing  
      Afternoon  Lecture on Biological Data Processing  
 
Tuesday, 18 November 2003 
      Morning         Lecture on Tidal Data Processing 

Afternoon       Lecture on Ocean Current Data Processing  
 
Wednesday, 19 November 2003 
      Morning        Lecture on Oceanographic Data and Information Management in JODC 
      Afternoon  Practice on NEAR-GOOS Delayed Mode Data Exchange System 
  
Thursday, 20 November 2003 
      All Day  Practice in Data Quality Control and Data Management by using the IODE  

resource Kit  
 

Friday, 21 November 2003 
      Morning  Course Evaluation and Closing Ceremony 
      Afternoon  Customized Special Study 
 
 
 


